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GENERAL
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and
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March,

1921.

CASH
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:—

Genebal
Pubposes

Account
Railways

Impbovehent
Authorization
Act

1914
Account

Waihou
and

Ohinemubi
Rivebs

Impbovement
Account

Electeic
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WORKERS'
DWELLINGS

ACCOUNT

..
FISHING

INDUSTRY
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TRUST
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4
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7
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0

6

4,944
8

1

£
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d.

45,658,729
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5
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5

289,400
1

1
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2
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1
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9

7
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7

£
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2
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5
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£
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£
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3
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3,209,617
3

9
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5
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3
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3
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3
;

3,811,196
19
11
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0
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9
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8
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6
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0
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4

1
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0

7
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0

1
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12
5
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8

1
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7
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16
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0
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7

4
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9
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7
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5

2
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8

2
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4

8
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1
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6
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5
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2
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5
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4,177
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6
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7
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3
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2
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9
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7
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0

0
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8
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8
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4
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0
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0
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1,490
0

0
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0
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6
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3
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6

6
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7

2
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9,378
2
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0
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0
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4

2
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6
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1
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6

9
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5
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0

0

20,596,156
5

1

96
6

6
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4

2

10
0

0

7,418
3

7

2,382
6

2

3,478,454
8

2

1,722
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7
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0

!

23,592
7

2
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4,533,728
1

8
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27,665
10
8
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3

1

3,733
1

4
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i
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0

0

875,000
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0
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0

0
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0

0

27,211
4
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2
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3
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1,200,000
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0

29,057
0
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1
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41.479
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0
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2
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0
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2,000,000
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0
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0
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7
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8
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1
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0
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